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Part Number

A23055
A18089
A11941
A14536
A13899
330065-04
A13902
98102-10
A13066
329301-00
A23101
A14300
A22696
A16075
A14399
330065-13
330065-07
330045-06
A11864
A15981
A16439SV
A11865
A13907
A12758
A13906
A15353
330045-14

PartsList for 371 Type 2

Description

HOUSING ASSY.
ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD CASE

SCREW

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
SCREW

JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY

SCREW,M4-U0
CORD
CLAMP,CORD
HOUSING
SWITCH MOUNT
SWITCH

BOOT

BELT GUARD
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SHAFT
RETAINING CLIP
DRIVE WHEEL
DRIVEN PULLEY
BELT
TRACKING BOX
PLATEN ASSY.
WEAR PLATE
SCREW M5 X 16MM
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
45
46
47
49
50
54
56
57
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Part Number

Al11876
A11878
A13912
A12767
A13054
A246225V
A12761
A11875
A13329
A13338
A09069
81999-00
A23875
A20305
A22692
A23672
330019-02
000000-00
A14526
A22981
330003-60
A17028
A15326
330003-81
389824-00
A14576
330015-04

PartsList for 371 Type 2

Description

TRACKING KNOB

CAP

CAM

KNOB

WAVY WASHER

YOKE ASSY

COVER

CAP

COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING
NUT

NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL

ID LABEL
COMPRESSION SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE

No Longer Available
AUXILIARY HANDLE
WARNING LABEL
BEARING

FELT SEAL

PLATE

BEARING

CuUP

WORM

NUT,HEX
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Item Number

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
836
836
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

A15268
A11940SV
A15198
390198-00
A12765
A13070
684188
391616-00
330003-12
A13903
A14577
330015-08
330005-01
395035-00
445964-00
A13918
A11935
A19549
A19540
712401005
712401802
712401205
712405005
712401805
712401202
712400605
712400802

PartsList for 371 Type 2

Description

SEAL

FIELD

FAN BAFFLE
SCREW

SLEEVE BEARING
FELT SEAL
BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
BEARING,BALL
SEAL

GEAR

JAM NUT
PROTECTOR,CORD
TERMINAL
RECEPTACLE
VACUUM ADAPTER
PIVOT PIN

SCREW

SRT INSTALLER
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

856
856
856
861

Part Number

712400805
712401002
712400602
A22989

PartsList for 371 Type 2

Description

2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
2-1/2 X 14 BELTS
KITBOX
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Qty Required
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